
Name 

Address

Phone

Email 

Payment Method 1 
Bank Deposit 
BSB - 633 000 
ACC - 171 243 504
Ref - Brick / Surname

Payment Method 2 
Cash 
Pay at the Stanthorpe Agricultural Society
office to the secretary

Amount of paver’s Total amount $

LEGACY LANE
LEAVE  A UNIQUE
LIFELONG MARK 

LEGACY LANE
LEAVE  A UNIQUE
LIFELONG MARK 

ORDER FORM
PAVER’S $50 EACH

ORDER BY  NOVEMBER 30TH

Return completed forms to secretary@stanagsociety 
or to the Stanthorpe Agricultural Society office  



1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17

R
o

w
 1

R
o

w
 2

R
o

w
 3

EACH PAVER MAY HAVE TO 17 CHARACTERS ON EACH ROW AND 3 ROWS. 
REMEMBER TO LEAVE A SPACE BETWEEN NEW WORDS

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17

R
o

w
 1

R
o

w
 2

R
o

w
 3

PA
VE

R 
1 

PA
VE

R 
2 

O
RD

ER
 N

AM
E 


