LEGACY LANE LEAVE A UNIQUE LIFELONG MARK







Name	
Address	
Phone	
Email	
Payment Method 1 Bank Deposit BSB - 633 000 ACC - 171 243 504 Ref - Brick / Surname	Payment Method 2 Cash Pay at the Stanthorpe Agricultural Society office to the secretary
Amount of paver's	Total amount \$

Return completed forms to secretary@stanagsociety or to the Stanthorpe Agricultural Society office

EACH PAVER MAY HAVE TO 17 CHARACTERS ON EACH ROW AND 3 ROWS. REMEMBER TO LEAVE A SPACE BETWEEN NEW WORDS

15 16 17				5 17			
15				16			
				15			
14				14			
13				13			
12				12			
11				11			
10				10			
6				6			
8				8			
7				2			
9				9			
2				G			
4				4			
3				E			
2				2			
7				1			
PAVER 1	Row 1	Row 2	Row 3	PAVER 2	Row 1	Row 2	Row 3